IRIS

EcoDesign

MABE
MABEH X B xT

GEWICHT BRUTTO/NETTO
MABE FEUERRAUMTUR

DURCHMESSER DES
ABGASSTUTZEN

EIGENSCHAFTEN
RUTTELROST AUS GUSSEISEN
DREISEITIGE FEUERSICHT
BLECHGEHAUSE
NENNLEISTUNG
WIRKUNGSGRAD

CO - EMISSIONEN
HITZESCHUTZANSTRICH

GLASKERAMIKSCHEIBE
HITZEBESTANDIG BIS

EAN 8426964182002
REF. PANADERO 18200
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839

839x780x451 mm

120/110 kg

390x570 mm

@ 150-153 mm

Vertical

5 mm

7.8 KW

77 %

0,10 %

800°C
750°C

PANADERO

PRODUKT PLUS

ECODESIGN 2022
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EXTERNE
LUFTZUFUHR

VERMIKULIT
AUSKLEIDUNG

HOLZFACH

SCHEITLANGE 60 CM

RAUMHEIZVERMOGEN

SCHEIBENSPULUNG

DOPPELVERBRENNUNG
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2-PUNKT VERSCHLUSS
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